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Table 1: Thinking about the way in which the president is elected in this country, which would you prefer?
(NPV.1) [See survey instrument for full text of answer options]

District Likelihood to Vote Gender Education

Total CD1 CD2  Certain Likely Female Male <4-year degree 4-year degree+
Total 791 392 399 531 260 384 393 499 285

100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%  100% 100%
Change the current system 572 292 281 362 210 309 251 364 202

72% 4% 0%  68% 81% 80% 64% 3% 1%
Keep the current system 219 101 118 169 50 75 143 135 83

28%  26% 30% 32% 19% 20% 36%  27% 29%
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Table 2: Thinking about the way in which the president is elected in this country, which would you prefer?
(NPV.1) [See survey instrument for full text of answer options]

Party Registration Age Income

Total Democrat Republican Independent 18-84 35-54 55+  <$50k $50k-3100k  100k+
Total 791 233 199 173 192 225 362 319 227 196

100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%  100% 100%
Change the current system 572 205 101 130 149 175 239 246 165 127

2% 8% 51% 5% % 8%  66% 7% 73% 65%
Keep the current system 219 28 98 43 44 50 123 73 61 69

28% 12% 49% 25% 23%  22%  34%  23% 27% 35%
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